
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M T PINS AVE W L
1 C.J. Johnson $1,000.00 921 4741 237.05 6 2

2 Willie Jackson $800.00 867 4627 231.35 8 0

3 Bob McGregor $700.00 845 4695 234.75 5 3

4 Randy Summers $600.00 803 4623 231.15 6 2

5 T.J. Johnson $550.00 795 4630 231.5 5.5 2.5

6 Joe Binder $500.00 666 4546 227.3 4 4

7 Phil Bailey $450.00 659 4539 226.95 4 4

8 Fred Van Haasen $430.00 614 4434 221.7 6 2

9 Don Holland $400.00 610 4550 227.5 2 6

10 Albert Waites $390.00 608 4458 222.9 5 3

11 Doug Barron $380.00 552 4492 224.6 2 6

12 John Martin $370.00 488 4428 221.4 2 6

13 A.C. Adam $360.00 482 4407 220.35 2.5 5.5

14 David Zappitelli $350.00 419 4299 214.95 4 4

15 Ernest Ross $340.00 377 4347 217.35 1 7
16 Steve McBride $330.00 114 4084 204.2 1 7

OTHER CASHERS
17 Leon Schon $193.00 220

18 Les Burnham $192.00 217

19 Gary Pfeil $191.00 212

20 Tom King $190.00 204

21 Skee Foremsky $189.00 203

22 Gary Dickinson $188.00 192

23 Sam Magill $187.00 167

24 Leo Plaia $186.00 161

25 Tip Bullock $185.00 150

High 70 and over (Non-Cash)
John Precourt $180.00 146

Jim Paine $180.00 112

Ronnie Diamond $180.00 90

High Sunday Block (Non-Cash)
Bert Morrison $150.00 922

FINAL STANDINGS

2011 EBONITE SASBA TOUR
USA Bowl - Super Senior Singles

Dallas, TX
July 23-24, 2011



Bowlers P/M Bowlers P/M

1. C.J. Johnson 405 40. Rudy Garcia 67

2. Don Holland 373 41. Bob Eason 63

3. T.J. Johnson 354 42. Roy Chesbro 58

4. Randy Summers 331 43. Dale Patterson 53

5. Joe Binder 310 44. Victor Norton 44

6. Phil Bailey 299 45 Dewayne Thompson 36

7. Fred Van Hassen 295 46. John Denton 31

8. Willie Jackson 292 47. Fred Barnes 29

9. Albert Waites 291 48. Bill Anderson 23

10. A.C. Adam 276 49. Dudley Seals 22

11. Bob McGregor 260 50. Bill Smith 19

12. Doug Barron 252 51. Ben Edwards 15

13. John Martin 241 52. Jerry Beavers 3

14. David Zappitelli 229 53. Rit Kriechbaum -1

Steve McBride 229 54. MJ Janek -11

Ernest Ross 229 55. Jim Baldwin -17

17. Leon Schon 220 56. Kirk Harper -23

18. Les Burnham 217 57 Pat Currie -29

19. Gary Pfeil 212 58 Marshall Medlin -45

20. Tom King 204 59 O.D. Wingard -60

21. Skee Foremsky 203 60 Paul Pender -65

22. Gary Dickinson 192 61 Mike Broussard -66

23. Sam Magill 167 62 Milton Smith -69

24. Leo Plaia 161 63 Randy Hiam -74

25. Tip Bullock 150 64 Richard Martin -76

26. John Precourt 146 65. Dee Munsell -94

27. Tom Hay 129 66. Jack Van Arsdall -123

28. Bruce Michaelson 127 67. Ross DiCapo -128

Ron Leverich 127 68. John Sawyer -131

30. Roger West 124 69. Dick Smith -136

31. David Rountree 123 70. Frank Oliver -137

32. Jim Paine 112 71. John Sands -176

33. Maury Newman 111 72. Don Ratliff -182

34. Bert Morrison 106 73. Mike Monticue -283

35. Charlie Pickett 98 74. Ed Kilcullen -339

36. Ronnie Diamond 90 75. Jim Holt DNF

37. Leon Aragon 86 76. Mario Colaluca DNF

38. Jesse Jackson 81 77 Chuck Schwakhofer DNF

39. Dick Pfeil 68

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

2011 EBONITE SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
USA Bowl - Super Senior Singles

July 23-24, 2011


